
Beagley Copperman

Specification
Article number: 8071

Product description: KR OPPA Korean Corn Dog – Original (Vegan) 80g.

Energy 979kJ / 234kcal

Fat 7,6g.

-of which saturates 1,0g.

Carbohydrate 39g.

 -of which sugars 9,1g.

Protein 4,8g.

Salt 1,2g.

Allergens:

Gluten Gluten Nuts -

Crustaceans - Celery -

Eggs - Mustard -

Fish - Sesame -

Peanuts - Sulphite -

Soy Soy Lupin -

Milk - Molluscs -

Vegan YES

Halal NO

Name: Frank Zandvoort

Date: 20-5-2025

Function: Quality Officer

67% batter (42% WHEAT flour, water, genetically modified SOYbean oil, 8,5% sugar, 2,66% modified 

starch, acidity regulators (E500, E575), emulsifier (E450), 1,18% glutinous rice flour, salt, 0,37% glutinous 

corn starch, 1,7% dextrin, flavour), 33% vegan Frankfurter (water, 22% spice mix for Frankfurter (18% 

WHEAT starch, 18% WHEAT gluten, thickeners (E425, E461), 12% spice mix for meat (75% modified 

starch, flavour, pea fiber, beetroot powder, paprika extract, thickener (E461), salt, tea extract, spice 

extract, antioxidant (E300), 0,3% dextrin), 8,1% sugar, isolated SOY protein, salt, 5,4% Frankfurter 

seasoning (28% sugar, antioxidants (E300, E339), emulsifier (E452), 20% dextrose, flavour, spice 

extract), thickener (E415), 0,9% ham flavoured seasoning (flavour, salt, 2,1% maltodextrin, flavour 

enhancer (E635), 0,7% soy sauce powder (defatted SOYbean, 48% WHEAT, salt), 0,3% glucose, 0,2% 

sugar), white pepper powder), genetically modified SOYbean oil, colour (E162), acidity regulator (E330), 

emulsifier (E452), 1,3% glucose powder, 1,1% dextrin). May contain CRUSTACEANS, EGG, PEANUTS, 

MILK, WALNUTS, SULPHITE and MOLLUSCS. Preparation: Fry: 3 minutes at 190°C. Oven: 15-20 

minutes at 200°C. Airfryer: 10 minutes at 180°C. 

Nutrition declaration:                  per 100g

Ingredients:


